Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Sunday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Friday

Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Friday
Saturday

02/09/2023
09/09/2023
15/09/2023
16/09/2023
17/09/2023
22/09/2023
24/09/2023

06/10/2023
07/10/2023
08/10/2023
14/10/2023
22/10/2023
21/10/2023
27/10/2023

03/11/2023
04/11/2023
11/11/2023
12/11/2023
18/11/2023
23/11/2023
24/11/2023

02/12/2023
08/12/2023
09/12/2023

Highfield Senior
Highfield Senior
Highfield Minor
Highfield Senior
Highfield Junior
Highfield Minor
Highfield Junior

Highfield Minor
Highfield Senior
Highfield Junior
Highfield Senior
Highfield Minor
Highfield Senior
Highfield Junior

Highfield Minor
Highfield Senior
Highfield Senior
Highfield Junior
Highfield Senior
Highfield Junior
Highfield Minor

Highfield Senior
Highfield Minor
Highfield Senior

Competition

BOI Munster Senior Cup
BOI Munster Senior Cup
Dennehy Cup

BOI Munster Senior Cup
Cork Charity Cup
Dennehy Cup Semi Final
Cork Charity Cup

South Junior 2 League

Energia All Ireland League Division 1B
Munster Seconds League South
Energia All Ireland League Division 1B
South Junior 2 League

Energia All Ireland League Division 1B

Munster Seconds League South

South Junior 2 League

Energia All Ireland League Division 1B
Energia All Ireland League Division 1B
Munster Seconds League South
Energia All Ireland League Division 1B
Munster Seconds League South
South Junior 2 League

Energia All Ireland League Division 1B
South Junior 2 League
Energia All Ireland League Division 1B

Highfield
Shannon
Highfield
Nenagh Ormond
Midleton
Cork Constitution
Highfield

Cork Constitution
Highfield
Garryowen
Blackrock College
Highfield

Highfield

ucc

Highfield

ucc

St Marys College
Highfield
Highfield
Highfield

Cork Constitution

Queens University
Highfield
Highfield

Score Away

20

24
33

15

20
37
21
32
36

24
23
55
12
14
24

26
10
19

Cork Constitution
Highfield

Bantry Bay
Highfield
Highfield
Highfield

Cashel

Highfield
Garryowen
Highfield
Highfield
Sundays Well
Buccaneers
Highfield

Bantry Bay
Highfield
Highfield

Cork Constitution
Old Belvedere
Young Munster
Highfield

Highfield
Dunmanway
Old Wesley

Score K.O.

36 [2.30 pm

1.00 pm
0 7.30 pm
27 |2.30 pm
P [2.30 pm
14 18.00 pm
P 2.30 pm
P 7.30 pm
10 (2.30 pm
17 ]2.30 pm
24 12.30 pm
31 |12.00N
19 (2.30 pm
P 7.30 pm
30 |7.30 pm
19 (2.30 pm
29 |[2.30 pm
26 |[2.30 pm
29 |[2.30 pm
10 (8.00 pm
18 (7.30 pm
34 12.30 pm
14 18.00 pm
22 |2.30 pm

Woodleigh Park

Thomond Park (Back Pitch}

Woodleigh Park
New Ormond Park
Midleton RFC
Temple Hill
Woodleigh Park

Temple Hill
Woodleigh Park
Dooradoyle
Stradbrook Road
Woodleigh Park
Woodleigh Park
Mardyke

Woodleigh Park
Mardyke

Dublin
Woodleigh Park
Woodleigh Park
Woodleigh Park
Temple Hill

Belfast
Woodleigh Park
Woodleigh Park




Sunday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday

Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Sunday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Friday
Saturday

10/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
30/12/2023

12/01/2024
13/01/2024
14/01/2024
20/01/2024
21/01/2024
26/01/2024
27/01/2024

02/02/2024
09/02/2024
10/02/2024
17/02/2024
18/02/2024
23/02/2024
25/02/2024

01/03/2024
02/03/2024
03/03/2024
08/03/2024
15/03/2024
23/03/2024

Highfield Junior
Highfield Minor
Highfield Senior
Highfield Junior

Highfield Minor
Highfield Senior
Highfield Junior
Highfield Senior
Highfield Junior
Highfield Minor
Highfield Senior

Highfield Junior
Highfield Minor
Highfield Senior
Highfield Senior
Highfield Junior
Highfield Minor
Highfield Junior

Highfield Minor
Highfield Senior
Highfield Junior
Highfield Junior
Highfield Minor
Highfield Senior

Competition

Munster Seconds League South

Minor Friendly

Energia All Ireland League Division 1B
Junior Friendly

South Junior 2 League

Energia All Ireland League Division 1B
Munster Seconds League South
Energia All Ireland League Division 1B
Munster Seconds League South
South Junior 2 League

Energia All Ireland League Division 1B

Junior Friendly

South Junior 2 League

Energia All Ireland League Division 1B
Energia All Ireland League Division 1B
Munster Seconds League South
South Junior 2 League

BOI Munster Junior Cup

Minor Friendly

Energia All Ireland League Division 1B
BOI Munster Junior Cup

Cork Charity Cup Final

South J2 Mick Barry Cup

Energia All Ireland League Division 1B

Highfield

Naas

Naas
Crosshaven RFC

Dolphin
Highfield
Cashel

Old Wesley
ucc
Highfield
Highfield

ucc
Clonakilty

Old Belvedere
Highfield

ucc

Highfield
Scariff RFC

Highfield
Highfield

Scariff RFC
Highfield

Cork Constitution

Buccaneers

Score Away

31

12

12

50

38

13
22

14

29

27

22

17
24

19

Shannon
Highfield
Highfield
Highfield

Highfield
Naas
Highfield
Highfield
Highfield
ucc

Queens University

Highfield

Highfield

Highfield

St. Mary's College
Highfield

Bandon

Highfield

Sundays Well Reb
ucc

Highfield

Cork Constitution
Highfield

Highfield

Score K.O.

22 [2.30 pm
c 12.00 N
13 (2.30 pm
19 |12.30 pm
24 |7.30 pm
12 (2.30 pm
21 |2.30 pm
17 12.30 pm
P 2.30 pm
10 (7.30 pm
19 |12.30 pm
14 (6.30 pm
21 |7.30 pm
27 |[2.30 pm
10 (2.30 pm
52 12.30 pm
14 |7.30 pm
P ([2.00 pm
20 |7.30 pm
17 (2.30 pm
31 (2.00 pm
38 |7.30 pm

7.30 pm

2.30 pm

Woodleigh Park
Naas

Naas
Crosshaven

Musgrave Park
Woodleigh Park
Cashel

Energia Park
Mardyke
Woodleigh Park
Woodleigh Park

Mardyke
The Vale

Ollie Campbell Park

Woodleigh Park
Mardyke
Woodleigh Park
Scariff

Woodleigh Park
Woodleigh Park
Scariff
Woodleigh Park
Temple Hill
Athlone




Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

Saturday

30/03/2024
31/03/2024

06/04/2024
20/04/2024
21/04/2024
27/04/2024

Highfield Senior
Highfield Junior

Highfield Senior
Highfield Senior
Highfield Junior
Highfield Senior

Competition

Energia All Ireland League Division 1B
BOI Munster Junior Cup

Energia All Ireland League Division 1B
Energia All Ireland League Division 1B S
BOI Munster Junior Cup Final

Energia All Ireland League Division 1B F

Highfield
Highfield

Garryowen
[Play Off

—TT

nal

Score Away

Blackrock College
TBC

Highfield

Score K.O.

2.30 pm
2.00 pm

2.30 pm
0:00
0:00
0:00

Woodleigh Park
Woodleigh Park

Dooradoyle




