Day	Date	Team	Competition	Home	Score	Away	Score	K.O.	Venue
Saturday	02/09/2023	Highfield Senior	BOI Munster Senior Cup	Highfield	20	Cork Constitution	36	2.30 pm	Woodleigh Park
Saturday	09/09/2023	Highfield Senior	BOI Munster Senior Cup	Shannon	С	Highfield	С	1.00 pm	Thomond Park (Back Pitch
Friday	15/09/2023	Highfield Minor	Dennehy Cup	Highfield	24	Bantry Bay	0	7.30 pm	Woodleigh Park
Saturday	16/09/2023	Highfield Senior	BOI Munster Senior Cup	Nenagh Ormond	33	Highfield	27	2.30 pm	New Ormond Park
Sunday	17/09/2023	Highfield Junior	Cork Charity Cup	Midleton	Р	Highfield	Р	2.30 pm	Midleton RFC
Friday	22/09/2023	Highfield Minor	Dennehy Cup Semi Final	Cork Constitution	15	Highfield	14	8.00 pm	Temple Hill
Sunday	24/09/2023	Highfield Junior	Cork Charity Cup	Highfield	Р	Cashel	Р	2.30 pm	Woodleigh Park
Friday	06/10/2023	Highfield Minor	South Junior 2 League	Cork Constitution	Р	Highfield	Р	7.30 pm	Temple Hill
Saturday	07/10/2023	Highfield Senior	Energia All Ireland League Division 1B	Highfield	20	Garryowen	10	2.30 pm	Woodleigh Park
Sunday	08/10/2023	Highfield Junior	Munster Seconds League South	Garryowen	37	Highfield	17	2.30 pm	Dooradoyle
Saturday	14/10/2023	Highfield Senior	Energia All Ireland League Division 1B	Blackrock College	21	Highfield	24	2.30 pm	Stradbrook Road
Sunday	22/10/2023	Highfield Minor	South Junior 2 League	Highfield	32	Sundays Well	31	12.00 N	Woodleigh Park
Saturday	21/10/2023	Highfield Senior	Energia All Ireland League Division 1B	Highfield	36	Buccaneers	19	2.30 pm	Woodleigh Park
Friday	27/10/2023	Highfield Junior	Munster Seconds League South	UCC	Р	Highfield	Р	7.30 pm	Mardyke
Friday		Highfield Minor	South Junior 2 League	Highfield	24	Bantry Bay			Woodleigh Park
Saturday		Highfield Senior	Energia All Ireland League Division 1B	UCC	23	Highfield		•	Mardyke
Saturday		Highfield Senior	Energia All Ireland League Division 1B	St Marys College	55	Highfield			Dublin
Sunday	12/11/2023	Highfield Junior	Munster Seconds League South	Highfield	12	Cork Constitution	26	2.30 pm	Woodleigh Park
Saturday	18/11/2023	Highfield Senior	Energia All Ireland League Division 1B	Highfield	14	Old Belvedere	29	2.30 pm	Woodleigh Park
Thursday	23/11/2023	Highfield Junior	Munster Seconds League South	Highfield	24	Young Munster	10	8.00 pm	Woodleigh Park
Friday	24/11/2023	Highfield Minor	South Junior 2 League	Cork Constitution	7	Highfield	18	7.30 pm	Temple Hill
Saturday	02/12/2023	Highfield Senior	Energia All Ireland League Division 1B	Queens University	26	Highfield	34	2.30 pm	Belfast
Friday	08/12/2023	Highfield Minor	South Junior 2 League	Highfield	10	Dunmanway	14	8.00 pm	Woodleigh Park
Saturday	09/12/2023	Highfield Senior	Energia All Ireland League Division 1B	Highfield	19	Old Wesley		2.30 pm	Woodleigh Park

Day	Date	Team	Competition	Home	Score	Away	Score	K.O.	Venue
Sunday	10/12/2023	Highfield Junior	Munster Seconds League South	Highfield	31	Shannon	22	2.30 pm	Woodleigh Park
Saturday	16/12/2023	Highfield Minor	Minor Friendly	Naas	с	Highfield	С	12.00 N	Naas
Saturday	16/12/2023	Highfield Senior	Energia All Ireland League Division 1B	Naas	12	Highfield	13	2.30 pm	Naas
Saturday	30/12/2023	Highfield Junior	Junior Friendly	Crosshaven RFC	12	Highfield	19	2.30 pm	Crosshaven
Friday	12/01/2024	Highfield Minor	South Junior 2 League	Dolphin	7	Highfield	24	7.30 pm	Musgrave Park
Saturday	13/01/2024	Highfield Senior	Energia All Ireland League Division 1B	Highfield	50	Naas	12	2.30 pm	Woodleigh Park
Sunday	14/01/2024	Highfield Junior	Munster Seconds League South	Cashel	8	Highfield	21	2.30 pm	Cashel
Saturday	20/01/2024	Highfield Senior	Energia All Ireland League Division 1B	Old Wesley	38	Highfield	17	2.30 pm	Energia Park
Sunday	21/01/2024	Highfield Junior	Munster Seconds League South	UCC	Р	Highfield	Р	2.30 pm	Mardyke
Friday	26/01/2024	Highfield Minor	South Junior 2 League	Highfield	13	UCC	10	7.30 pm	Woodleigh Park
Saturday	27/01/2024	Highfield Senior	Energia All Ireland League Division 1B	Highfield	22	Queens University	19	2.30 pm	Woodleigh Park
Friday	02/02/2024	Highfield Junior	Junior Friendly	UCC	14	Highfield	14	6.30 pm	Mardyke
Friday	09/02/2024	Highfield Minor	South Junior 2 League	Clonakilty	29	Highfield	21	7.30 pm	The Vale
Saturday	10/02/2024	Highfield Senior	Energia All Ireland League Division 1B	Old Belvedere	27	Highfield	27	2.30 pm	Ollie Campbell Park
Saturday	17/02/2024	Highfield Senior	Energia All Ireland League Division 1B	Highfield	9	St. Mary's College	10	2.30 pm	Woodleigh Park
Sunday	18/02/2024	Highfield Junior	Munster Seconds League South	UCC	22	Highfield	52	2.30 pm	Mardyke
Friday	23/02/2024	Highfield Minor	South Junior 2 League	Highfield	8	Bandon	14	7.30 pm	Woodleigh Park
Sunday	25/02/2024	Highfield Junior	BOI Munster Junior Cup	Scariff RFC	Р	Highfield	Р	2.00 pm	Scariff
Friday	01/03/2024	Highfield Minor	Minor Friendly	Highfield	17	Sundays Well Reb	20	7.30 pm	Woodleigh Park
Saturday	02/03/2024	Highfield Senior	Energia All Ireland League Division 1B	Highfield	24	UCC	17	2.30 pm	Woodleigh Park
Sunday	03/03/2024	Highfield Junior	BOI Munster Junior Cup	Scariff RFC	7	Highfield	31	2.00 pm	Scariff
Friday	08/03/2024	Highfield Junior	Cork Charity Cup Final	Highfield	19	Cork Constitution	38	7.30 pm	Woodleigh Park
Friday	15/03/2024	Highfield Minor	South J2 Mick Barry Cup	Cork Constitution	25	Highfield	22	7.30 pm	Temple Hill
Saturday	23/03/2024	Highfield Senior	Energia All Ireland League Division 1B	Buccaneers	7	Highfield	24	2.30 pm	Athlone

Day	Date	Team	Competition	Home	Score	Away	Score	K.O.	Venue
Friday	29/03/2024	Highfield Minor	South Junior 2 Cup	Bandon	23	Highfield	17	7.30 pm	Bandon RFC
Saturday	30/03/2024	Highfield Senior	Energia All Ireland League Division 1B	Highfield	21	Blackrock College	7	2.30 pm	Woodleigh Park
Sunday	31/03/2024	Highfield Junior	BOI Munster Junior Cup	Highfield	60	Clonakilty	7	2.30 pm	Woodleigh Park
Saturday	06/04/2024	Highfield Senior	Energia All Ireland League Division 1B	Garryowen	31	Highfield	10	2.30 pm	Dooradoyle
Sunday	07/04/2024	Highfield Junior	BOI Munster Junior Cup	Highfield	26	Skibbereen	5	2.30 pm	Woodleigh Park
Friday	12/04/2024	Highfield Minor	Dave Dineen Cup	Highfield	С	UCC	С	7.30 pm	Woodleigh Park
Friday	19/04/2024	Highfield Minor	Dave Dineen Cup	Highfield	С	Bantry Bay	С	7.30 pm	Woodleigh Park
Sunday	21/04/2024	Highfield Junior	BOI Munster Junior Cup Semi Final	Kilfeacle and Distri	ct	Highfield		2.30 pm	Kilfeacle